
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Base Alt 1 (gym) Base + Alt
Unit Cost 

per Fitting

New Haven Elementary

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

17/67

New Haven Elementary Asbestos Abatement

5/11/2017

MAJOR ABATEMENT $24,300.00Blue Springs, MO

$141,216.00

$103,500.00

ARSI

Vendor

NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE 
CORP $52,790.00
Clear Creek, IN

ARSI $15,500.00Jefferson City, MO $104,700.00

$194,006.00

$127,800.00

$120,200.00

$51.50

$25.00

$45.00


