COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Result

BID NO:	17/67			
SUBJECT:	New Haven Elementary Asbestos Abatement			
DATE:	5/11/2017			
SCHOOL/DEPT:	New Haven Elementary			
AWARDED TO:	ARSI			

Vendor	Base	Alt 1 (gym)	Base + Alt	Unit Cost per Fitting
NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE CORP Clear Creek, IN	\$141,216.00	\$52,790.00	\$194,006.00	\$51.50
MAJOR ABATEMENT Blue Springs, MO	\$103,500.00	\$24,300.00	\$127,800.00	\$25.00
ARSI Jefferson City, MO	\$104,700.00	\$15,500.00	\$120,200.00	\$45.00